
Walk Trot

Attie Rivero 10 4 10 10 4 4 42
Lilly Cate 10 6 10 26
Caroline Fritz 2 6 4 2 10 24
Morgan Walker 6 10 4 20
Ava Sprinkle 4 10 6 20
Emma Troutman 6 2 2 4 14
Hannah Evensen 6 1 6 13
Carley Tripp 1 4 6 11
Dawn Marie Critton 10 10
Madi Propp 6 2 8
Sydney Huff 4 2 6
Eric Bennett 2 1 2 5
Saoirse Beatty 1 2 1 4
Quinn Chambers 0.5 0.5 1
Maya Cohen 0.5 0.5
Luna Klingsman 0.5 0.5
Lyla Middleton 0.5 0.5

Poles

Sydney Huff 10 10 10 10 40
Caroline Fritz 6 4 1 6 10 27
Lilly Cate 6 6 4 0.5 16.5
Attie Rivero 1 2 6 6 15
Nina Sossi 10 4 14
Hannah Evensen 4 10 14
Carley Tripp 1 6 1 4 1 13
Ava Fritzel 0.5 10 10.5
Morgan Walker 4 0.5 2 4 10.5
Parker Kelly 10 10
Madi Propp 10 10
Emma Troutman 0.5 6 2 8.5
Abbie Raible 6 6
Saoirse Beatty 6 6
Quinn Chambers 2 2 1 5
Maya Cohen 0.5 4 4.5
Eric Bennett 4 4
Emily McConnell 4 4
Luna Klingsman 1 2 3
Rory Breglio 0.5 2 2.5
Dawn Marie Critton 2 0.5 2.5
Jamie Puetz 0.5 2 2.5
Quinn Kelly 2 2



Lyla Middleton 1 1 2

Cross Rails

Caroline Krier 4 10 10 10 34
Caroline Fritz 2 10 10 10 32
Carley Tripp 2 6 4 6 0.5 4 22.5
Saoirse Beatty 6 10 4 20
Attie Rivero 4 6 4 1 15
Rory Berglio 10 2 1 1 14
Parker Kelly 10 1 1 12
Madi Propp 2 10 12
Sydney Huff 1 4 6 0.5 11.5
Ava Fritzel 6 2 2 10
Trista Frick 6 2 8
Chloe Melco 2 6 8
Kristin Ayers 0.5 6 6.5
Sam Hieb 6 6
Patricia McGinity 0.5 4 4.5
Lua Klingsman 4 0.5 4.5
Tuck and Run 0.5 1 0.5 2 4
Peyton Moller 4 4
Emily McConnell 2 2
Quinn Kelly 1 1
Maya Cohen 1 1
Reese Alrbight 1 1
Clare Drummond 0.5 0.5
Parker Keber 0.5 0.5
Lauren Olitsky 0.5 0.5

Beginner Hunter

Shauna MacDuffee 6 10 10 4 30
Taylor McGrew 10 6 10 26
Abbie Raible 10 4 1 6 4 25
Tess Finke 1 1 0.5 1 6 2 10 21.5
Jaden Olson - Golden 
Opportunity 0.5 10 10 20.5
Amanda Weaver 10 10 0.5 20.5
Patricia McGinity 4 2 6 2 14
Rory Breglio 2 4 4 0.5 1 0.5 12
Liza Kelly 6 6 12
Chloe Melco 4 4 1 9
Reese Albright 2 1 6 9
Julia Smirnow 6 0.5 0.5 2 9



Sarah Filzen 0.5 1 6 7.5
Rachel Stern 4 2 6
Karen Catov-Goodell 4 4
Teess Marcil 2 0.5 2.5
Madison Norton 2 2
Ava Jergenson 2 2
Christine Crevling 0.5 1 1.5
Elizabeth Mittag 1 1

Beginner Eq

Tess Finke 10 10 10 1 31
Julia Smirnow 2 4 10 16
Amanda Weaver 6 10 16
Ava Jergenson 10 1 11
Patricia McGinity 6 2 8
Chloe Melco 4 4 8
Heather Chenault 1 6 7
Rory Breglio 0.5 2 4 6.5
Abbie Raible 0.5 6 6.5
Sarah Filzen 6 6
Katy Zobel 6 6
Madison Norton 4 4
Liza Kelly 4 4
Reese Albright 2 2 4
Sam Hieb 2 2
Taylor McGrew 1 1
Elizabeth Mittag 1 1
Parker Keber 0.5 0.5
Emma McCready 0.5 0.5
Julia Smirnow 0.5 0.5

Intermediate Hunter

Aeden Mooney 1 2 10 4 10 6 0.5 6 10 4 53.5
Gentry Beresford 10 10 6 2 6 10 2 46
Kylah Romke 6 4 4 6 1 2 4 27
Don Shake 4 1 1 10 16
Heather Chenault 4 2 10 16
Ashlyn Hawkinson 4 1 10 15
Payton Jenkins 0.5 6 6 12.5
Tara Brom 2 6 2 10
Payton Jenkins 4 6 10
Amanda Weaver 10 10
Zoe R Ibrahim 2 3 2 7



Gena Osborn 2 0.5 2.5
Ava Jergenson 0.5 0.5 1 2
John Tredennick 1 1 2
Emma McCready 0.5 1 1.5

Intermediate Eq

Aedan Mooney 4 6 10 10 30 10 10 80
Gentry Beresford 10 10 20 40
Ava Jergenson 2 4 0.5 4 10.5 21
Gena Osborn 2 6 8 16
Payton Jenkins 4 2 6 2 1 15
Ashlyn Hawkinson 6 1 7 14
Kylah Romke 6 6 12
Heather Chenault 6 6 12
Zoe R Ibrahim 4 4 8
Emma McCready 1 1 2
John Tredennick 2 2

Advanced Hunter
Anna Lawrence 2 6 6 10 10 10 44
Paige Perla 10 10 10 6 36
Grace Leonard 4 4 4 2 6 10 4 34
Gentry Beresford 0.5 2 1 6 9.5
Sara Nisbit 1 1 2 4 8
John Tredennick 6 0.5 0.5 7

Advanced Eq

Grace Leonard 10 10 10 30 60
Anna Lawrence 4 4 6 14 28
Sara Nisbit 6 6 12 24
Gentry Beresford 2 2 4 8 16


